FirstName
Tiisetso
Mosibodi
Victor
Geoff
Russ
Thomas
Les

SecondName Gender

Sebata
Whitehead
Dlamini
Goldberg
Dodding
Hope
Sutcliffe
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Date Distance
2023/12/23
2023/12/23
2023/12/23
2023/12/23
2023/12/23
2023/12/23
2023/12/23 Timekeeper

(S2 BN, IO, I G R O I O |

Time
00:17:19
00:20:39
00:20:14
00:27:32
00:27:54
00:28:06

Runs
46
21
82
40
123
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